FORM PTC:1594 (Modified)	07-07-199	9 IEET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar			99/186
TM05/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼			V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	101085896	he attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	, 5 , 5 5 5 5 5 6	2. Name and address of receiving	
Funbox Toy Company, a general partne			
the laws of California, Kerry White, Christopher White, and Nick White, all individuals and general partners		Name: David M. Chan	31
		Internal Address: 4B	
		Internal Address: #B	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: <u>1446 Chico A</u>	venue
■ General Partnership □	Limited Partnership	City: South El Monte	State: CA ZIP: 91733
☐ Corporation-State		•	
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🗷 No	Association	
2 Neture of conveyance:			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Margar		
	Merger Change of Name	☐ Corporation-State	
, ,	Change of Name		
Calculation Date: May 31, 1999		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite designation is attached:	d States, a domestic representative ☐ Yes ☐ No
		(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attac	hed?
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):		
A. Trademan, Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
75-592738			
75 552755			
	Additional numbers atta	ched? 🗌 Yes 🔀 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed		- Togical data is in to to da	
Name: <u>Timothy T. Tyson</u>		7. Tatal for (07.0ED 0.44)	A 212.22
Internal Address: <u>Freilich, Hornbaker & Rosen</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00	
		Authorized to be charged	to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: Suite 840		o. Deposit account number.	
10960 Wilshire Boulevard			
_		06-1985	
City: Los Angeles, State:	CA ZIP: 90024		
AT /A/ // MAD BURNING AAAAAAA TEFAATAA	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
D7/06/1999 DNGUYEN 00000388 75592738	\		
01 FC:481 40.00 QP			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	, une roregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any a	ttached copy is a true copy
		£ 171.	
Timothy T. Tyson	- mo	- with the	June 30, 1999
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total n	umber of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and document:	

REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0021

TRADEMARK APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Funbox Toy Company, a general partnership formed under the laws of California, Kerry White, an individual and general partner, Christopher White, an individual and general partner, and Nick White, an individual and general partner, having a business address at 6918 Camino Pacheco, San Diego, California 92111 ("Assignor"), has filed a trademark application for registration of the mark FINGERBOARD SKATEPARK for plastic toys that are miniature replicas of skateboarding obstacles, U.S. trademark application number 75-592738, filed November 20, 1998 ("the Mark"); and,

WHEREAS, David M. Chan, an individual, having an address at 1446 Chico Avenue, #B, South El Monte, CA 91733-2936 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Mark and the above-referenced trademark application;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, and the trademark application therefore.

Funbox Toy Company

Date: May 31, 1999

Kerry White, general partner

Date: May 31, 1999

Christopher White, general partner

Date: May 31, 1999

Nick White, general partner

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001924 FRAME: 0022

RECORDED: 07/06/1999